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CLASS

50CC 2STK BEGINNER 

1 26 JACE JONES 

2 69 REY RESENDEZ

3 3 BOWEN EIKELBERGER

4 100 IDLA FERRIS

50CC 2 STK NOVICE 

1 25 BRYCE EIKELBEGER III

2 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 

3 11 BEN EIKELBERGER

50CC 4 STK BEGINNER 

1 3X OWEN FERRIS 

50CC OPEN

1 26 JACKSON JOINER

2 25 BRYCE EIKELBERGER

3 11 BEN EIKELBERGER

4 26 JACE JONES

5 69 REY RESENDEZ

6 28 THOMAS CHIVIRA 

7 100 ISLA FERRIS 

8 3X OWEN FERRIS 

65CC 2 STK OPEN

1 520 DYLAN PEDERSON

2 12 ANTHONY LUPE

3 26 JACKSON JOINER 

4 20 ANNIKA RUELAS
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65-70CC OPEN 

1 12 ANTHONY LUPO

2 DYLAN PEDERSEN

3 ANNIKA ROELAS

85 2 STK AMA

1 45 COLTON  SHAFER

2 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD

85CC 2 STK NOV

1 94 CURTIS NUGENT

85CC 2 STK BEGINNER

1 EMMETT BRWONBROWN

85CC OPEN

1 45 COLTON SHAFER

2 787 EMMETT BROWN

3 94 CURTIS NUGENT

4 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD

SENIOR VETS +50 EXPERTS

1 71N JON NUNES

2 59P RICHARD POLLOCK

3 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH

4 4d MATT STOUTENNBURG

5 58 TRAVIS WARD

6 47 SHAWN DOUCET 

7 41 ADAM LESLEY

8 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM

DNS 195 JAMES MORRIS 
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SENIOR VETS +50 AMA/NOV

1 37 R DONNIE MOORE

2 58 JOSEPH BOYD

3 44 JERRY SCHENAMGRUBRR

MADD DOG  OPEN 4 STK BACK WHEEL 17" OR LESS

1 3 CONNER HICJKERSON 

2 8 SUMMER KUK;A 

3 313 MARC HEATHFIELD

4 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD

5 25 EVIN PPERRAULT 

VETS +35 EXPERTS

1 71N JON NUNES

2 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH

3 14 JOE WINSTON

4 41 ADAM LESLEY

5 84 MATT FOSTER

6 12 JOHN CLAYTON

PREMIER  SENIOR +70

1 59P RICHARD POLLOCK

2 38W GARY LEOPOLD

3 117 ROBERT MARCHBANK

CLASSIC VINTACE

1 2CONNER HICKERSON

2 101R DWAYNE LOCKE 

3 3 JOE PAPE
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OPEN NOVICE AND BEGINNER

1 58 JOSEPH BOYD

2 62 MOSES CASTANEDA

3 TJ BISCH

4 WILLIAM BECK

DNF 2 SIERRA HICKERSON

BOMBER EXPERT 

1 37 JEFF JOHNSON

2 89 DANNY PERKINS 

3 6 JOE STEFFEN

4 73 DON JOHNSON

5 66 ROBBIE CREAN

6 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM

OPEN UNCLASSIFIED

1 82 COLIN PETTON 

2 129 BRANDON GROSS

3 25 EVIN PERRAULT 

VET +35 AMATEUR /NOVICE

1 60 MICHAEL BECK

2 58 JOSEPH BOYD 

3 2TJ BISCH

4 62 MOSES CASTANEDA

POWDER PUFF

1 8 SUMMER KUKLA

2 2 SIERRA HICKERSON

3 81 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM

4 BRANDI BECK
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SUPER SENIOR +60 AMA/NOV 

1 17 RICKI LOGAN

2 38W GARY LEOPOLD

3 672 MIKE BROOKS

4 61 WILLIAM BECK 

5 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH

6 12X PATRICK HAYES 

SUPER SENIOR +60 EXPERTS

1 59P RICHARD POLLOCK 

2 195 JAMES MORRIS

3 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON

4 12 JOHN CLAYTON

5 6 JOE STEFFEN

6 DON JENSEN

7 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM 

FRAMER EXPERT

1 37 JEFF JOHNSON

2 41 ADAM LESLEY

3 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH

FRAMER AMATUER

1 45X BRANDON GERDES

2 81 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM

EXHIBITION 

13 ZANE BODENBERDER
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OPEN EXPERT/ PRO NON PAYING 

1 66 KYLE FERRIS

2 4d MATT STOUTENBURG 

3 33 JAYCEE JONES 

4 856 MICHAEL RESENDEZ

5 54 MATT FOSTER

6 3 CONNER HICKERSON 

7 47 SHAWN DOUCET 

8 68 JOSHUA LESLEY

HOOLIGANS

1 41ADAM LESLEY

2 60X JEREMY WITEK

PULL STARTS 

1 2 CONNER HICKERSON

2 48 DAN BROWN

3 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 

4 52 BRETT MILLER 

BOMBER  NOV / AMA COMBO

1 45 BRANDON GERDES

2 37R DONNY MOORE

3 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH

4 313 MARC HEATHFIELD

5 39 ANDREW DAVIS 

6 ROBERT MARCHBANK

OPEN AMATEUR

1 82 COLIN PETTON

2 129 BRANDEN GROSS

3 60 MICHAEL BECK 

4 618 MAXWELL CLAUNCH 

5 25 EVIN PERRAULT 

6 ZANE BODENBENDER 
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PRO

1 82 TRAVIS PETTON

2 52 JUSTIN THURMAN 

3 60 NICK ARMSTRONG

4 84 COLT FOSTER

5 JAYCEE JONES 

6 14 JOE WINSTON

DNS 23 NICK GARCIA


